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Images in Ranked Order  
3061 Whisky 20   

Paul Topham  

6990 Typhoon Warning 19   
Martin Brown  

8889 Im  watching you 19   
John Dodd  

4834 The Tulip Staircase 19   
Rob Gough  

785 Sisteron 19   
Nick Hutt  

1618 Saltburn Pier 18   
Bryan Averill  

8322 Gannet 18   
Alma Sankey  

2623 Made In USA 18   
Aneta Talbot  

7812 Harvest Mouse 17   
Rex Kingsley  

3578 Athabasca Glacier 17   
Ray Duckworth  

3367 Mother and Child 17   
Andrea Davies  

5692 Wonky Wine Glasses 17   
Wendy Williams  

9624 Leaves and Marbles 17   
Paul Topham  

8502 Under Construction 17   
David Luker  

6045 Pontsticill Plughole 17   
Denise Compton  

410 Incoming tide 17   
Alma Sankey  

7622 I Bet You Can't Do This! 16   
Martin Brown  

2300 A Wintry Morning 16   
Bryan Averill  

4556 Wall of Death 16   
Pete Allcock  

4699 Heartwood Decay 16   
David Luker  

7334 The Pipes 16   
David Hoyle  

7114 Clovelly 16   
David Foster  

8154 It's Magic 16   
Nick Hutt  

9477 Cat and Fiddle 16   
Pete Allcock  

5102 Final Destination 16   
Aneta Talbot  

3958 The Quantum Leap, Shrewsbury 16   
David Foster  
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1175 Polished Streets - Dubrovnik 16   
Martin Watson  

935 Lady Reading 15   
Rex Kingsley  

1387 Skies Over Eyebrook 15   
Brian Sankey  

6251 Sunday Afternoon Drive 15   
Martin Watson  

6489 Mischkah 15   
Ray Duckworth  

5466 Polished 15   
David Hoyle  

1729 Liam Tyson In The Spotlight 15   
Rob Gough  

2902 Still standing (just) 15   
John Dodd  

2018 Sweet Temptation 14   
Denise Compton  

4216 Morning Mist Nant Gwynant 14   
Brian Sankey  

9124 Plas Newydd 14   
Wendy Williams  

6638 Round and Round 14   
Andrea Davies  
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Entrant Scores  

Paul Topham Total: 37    

3061 Whisky 20   

9624 Leaves and Marbles 17   

Alma Sankey Total: 35    

8322 Gannet 18   

410 Incoming tide 17   

Nick Hutt Total: 35    

785 Sisteron 19   

8154 It's Magic 16   

Martin Brown Total: 35    

6990 Typhoon Warning 19   

7622 I Bet You Can't Do This! 16   

Rob Gough Total: 34    

4834 The Tulip Staircase 19   

1729 Liam Tyson In The Spotlight 15   

John Dodd Total: 34    

8889 Im  watching you 19   

2902 Still standing (just) 15   

Bryan Averill Total: 34    

1618 Saltburn Pier 18   

2300 A Wintry Morning 16   

Aneta Talbot Total: 34    

2623 Made In USA 18   

5102 Final Destination 16   

David Luker Total: 33    

8502 Under Construction 17   

4699 Heartwood Decay 16   

Pete Allcock Total: 32    

4556 Wall of Death 16   

9477 Cat and Fiddle 16   

Ray Duckworth Total: 32    

3578 Athabasca Glacier 17   

6489 Mischkah 15   

Rex Kingsley Total: 32    

7812 Harvest Mouse 17   

935 Lady Reading 15   

David Foster Total: 32    

3958 The Quantum Leap, Shrewsbury 16   

7114 Clovelly 16   

David Hoyle Total: 31    

7334 The Pipes 16   

5466 Polished 15   

Denise Compton Total: 31    

6045 Pontsticill Plughole 17   

2018 Sweet Temptation 14   

Martin Watson Total: 31    

1175 Polished Streets - Dubrovnik 16   
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6251 Sunday Afternoon Drive 15   

Andrea Davies Total: 31    

3367 Mother and Child 17   

6638 Round and Round 14   

Wendy Williams Total: 31    

5692 Wonky Wine Glasses 17   

9124 Plas Newydd 14   

Brian Sankey Total: 29    

1387 Skies Over Eyebrook 15   

4216 Morning Mist Nant Gwynant 14   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 19  

No. of Entries: 38  
  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  

 19: 4 (11%) 5 (13%)  

 18: 3 (8%) 8 (21%)  

 17: 8 (21%) 16 (42%)  

 16: 11 (29%) 27 (71%)  

 15: 7 (18%) 34 (89%)  

 14: 4 (11%) 38 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 16.39  

 Total Marks: 623.0  

 Held back: 7 (18%)  

 Held images: #785, #2623, #3061, #4834, #6990, #8322, #8889  
  


